Monthly Muster

From 14-Oct-2019 To 19-Oct-2019

EmpID Employee Name

Branch Name : Your Branch

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

DR. ROSHAN LAL
YADAV

SAPAN KUMAR
SHASHIKANT
UPADHYAYA
SHASHI KUMAR
MISHRA

VIKRAM SINGH

SURAJ PRAKASH
YADAV

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

DURGESH
SRIVASTAVA

KUMAR NIRAJ

LAV KUMAR MISHRA
SUDHIR KUMAR
MISHRA

DEVENDRA KUMAR
SONALI KUMARI
SUMAN SWAROOP
KUMARI ARTI
KUMARI NEETU
MANIKANT UPADHYAY
PRADEEP KUMAR
MOURYA

GULAB CHANDRA
MOURYA

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SINGH

MURLIDHAR MISHRA

HARSHITA UPADHYAY

14 15 16 17
Mon Tue Wed Thu

18
Fri

19
Sat

D.P.S College Of Education
Dubhal, Gaya

Print  19-Oct-2019



Monthly Muster

From 14-Oct-2019 To 19-Oct-2019

EmpID Employee Name

Branch Name : Your Branch
190 LAL BIND RAM

191 ABHISHEK KUMAR
SINGH

192 MANJU KUMARI

193 SATYAJEET BENIPURI

194 DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

195 ANURADHA RANI

196 UPENDRA MISHRA

197 ROSHAN KUMAR

198 BINDU YADAV

199 BACHNI DEVI

200 SHARDA DEVI

14 15 16 17
Mon Tue Wed Thu

18
Fri

19
Sat

D.P.S College Of Education
Dubhal, Gaya

Print  19-Oct-2019

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present

On Holiday & WeekOff Day

| XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



