Monthly Muster

From 14-Oct-2019 To 19-Oct-2019

Emp ID	Employee Name	14 Mon	15 Tue	16 Wed	17 Thu	18 Fri	19 Sat			
Branch Name: Your Branch										
169	DR. ROSHAN LAL	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
170	YADAV SAPAN KUMAR SHASHIKANT	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
171	UPADHYAYA SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
172	VIKRAM SINGH	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
173	SURAJ PRAKASH YADAV	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
174	DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
175	DURGESH SRIVASTAVA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
176	KUMAR NIRAJ	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
177	LAV KUMAR MISHRA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
178	SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
179	DEVENDRA KUMAR	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
180	SONALI KUMARI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
181	SUMAN SWAROOP	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
182	KUMARI ARTI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
183	KUMARI NEETU	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
184	MANIKANT UPADHYAY	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
185	PRADEEP KUMAR MOURYA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
186	GULAB CHANDRA MOURYA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
187	PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α			
188	MURLIDHAR MISHRA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
189	HARSHITA UPADHYAY	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			

D.P.S College Of Education

Dubhal, Gaya

Print 19-Oct-2019

_

Monthly Muster

D.P.S College Of Education

Dubhal, Gaya

Print 19-Oct-2019

From 14-Oct-2019 To 19-Oct-2019

Emp ID	Employee Name	14	15	16	17	18	19					
		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat					
Branch Name: Your Branch												
Didition Name . Four Didition												
190	LAL BIND RAM	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
191	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
	SINGH											
192	MANJU KUMARI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
193	SATYAJEET BENIPURI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
194	DEEPAK KUMAR	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
	SINGH											
195	ANURADHA RANI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
196	UPENDRA MISHRA	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
197	ROSHAN KUMAR	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
198	BINDU YADAV	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
100	BINDE MEM	•	'	•	•	'	•					
199	BACHNI DEVI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					
200	SHARDA DEVI	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day

/ XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave